2017 Grizzly Tri Female Team overall

1 ANNE
ANNE
ANNIE

2 Tracy
Stacey

Keith
Keith
Cannata

0:16:13

Boehm Bar  0:17:40

Bliss

2017 Grizzly Tri coed Team overall

1 landon
Gwen

2 Michael
Karin
Grace

3 Brooke
Troy
Troy

4 Damon
LaRyn
Allie

shipley 0:13:02

Seeley
Cassens 0:15:08
Clark-Cassens

Cassens

McMahon
Brackey
Brackey

0:14:30

Martin 0:17:51
Martin

Martin Kelley

2017 Grizzly Tri MALE Team overall

1 Art
Bret
Steve

2 Jeff
Kirk
Ben

Woods
Tobalske
Lane

0:15:03

Crews 0:16:07
Crews

Crews

0:46:42

0:52:32

0:42:19

0:40:14

0:47:54

0:50:25

0:38:08

0:38:22

0:26:49

0:35:13

0:25:11

0:27:26

0:27:00

0:36:33

0:21:30

0:24:31

1:29:44

1:45:25

1:20:32

1:22:48

1:29:24

1:44:49

1:14:41

1:19:00

51 Female
51 Female
59 Female

38 Female
46 Female

16 Male
14 Female

43 Male
43 Female
16 Female

38 Female
47 Male
47 Male

37 Male
35 Female
45 Female

48 Male
49 Male
29 Male

53 Male
48 Male
18 Male

A-SQUARED
A-SQUARED
A-SQUARED

Storm Chasers
Storm Chasers

Swimmer
Runner
Biker

Biker
Swimmer

Positive Pirates swim/bike
Positive Pirates Runner

Lightning Thund Biker
Lightning Thund Runner
Lightning Thund Swimmer

Brooklynlce
Brooklynlce
Brooklynlce

Team RAD
Team RAD
Team RAD

PycnoGo!
PycnoGo!
PycnoGo!

Runner
Swimmer
Biker

Swimmer
Biker
Runner

Swimmer
Biker
Runner

StoryBrook Racii Swimmer
StoryBrook Racii Biker
StoryBrook Racii Runner



