2017 Grizzly Tri Female Team overall									
	1 ANNE	Keith	0:16:13	0:46:42	0:26:49	1:29:44	51 Female	A-SQUARED	Swimmer
	ANNE	Keith					51 Female	A-SQUARED	Runner
	ANNIE	Cannata					59 Female	A-SQUARED	Biker
	2 Tracy	Boehm Bar	0:17:40	0:52:32	0:35:13	1:45:25	38 Female	Storm Chasers	Biker
	Stacey	Bliss					46 Female	Storm Chasers	Swimmer
2017 Grizzly Tri coed Team overall									
	1 landon	shipley	0:13:02	0:42:19	0:25:11	1:20:32	16 Male	Positive Pirates	swim/bike
	Gwen	Seeley					14 Female	Positive Pirates	Runner
	2 Michael	Cassens	0:15:08	0:40:14	0:27:26	1:22:48	43 Male	Lightning Thund	
	Karin	Clark-Cassens	5				43 Female	Lightning Thund	
	Grace	Cassens					16 Female	Lightning Thund	Swimmer
	3 Brooke	McMahon	0:14:30	0:47:54	0:27:00	1:29:24	38 Female	Brooklynice	Runner
	Troy	Brackey					47 Male	Brooklynice	Swimmer
	Troy	Brackey					47 Male	Brooklynice	Biker
	4 Damon	Martin	0:17:51	0:50:25	0:36:33	1:44:49	37 Male	Team RAD	Swimmer
	LaRyn	Martin					35 Female	Team RAD	Biker
	Allie	Martin Kelley	1				45 Female	Team RAD	Runner
2017 Grizzly Tri MALE Team overall									
2017 01	1 Art	Woods	0:15:03	0:38:08	0:21:30	1:14:41	48 Male	PycnoGo!	Swimmer
	Bret	Tobalske	0.13.03	0.50.00	0.21.00	111 1111	49 Male	PycnoGo!	Biker
	Steve	Lane					29 Male	PycnoGo!	Runner
	2 Jeff	Crews	0:16:07	0:38:22	0:24:31	1:19:00	53 Male	StoryBrook Racii Swimmer	
	Kirk	Crews					48 Male	StoryBrook Raci	
	Ben	Crews					18 Male	StoryBrook Raci	ı Kunner